

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7515/2023

Khemchand S/o Late Shri Pyarelal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. D.D. Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Choudhary, Dy. G.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

11/08/2023

List on 08.09.2023, as prayed.

Till then, the interim order to continue.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J