

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7515/2023

Khemchand S/o Late Shri Pyarelal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19079/2022
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 48/2023
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 791/2023
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8813/2023
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10840/2023
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13127/2023
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 53/2023
8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1573/2023
9. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2426/2023
10. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5422/2023

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. D.D. Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Choudhary, Dy. GC with Mr. Pankaj Choudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

22/11/2023

Counsel for the respondents seeks three weeks' time to complete his instructions and to file reply in some of the matters.

Time sought for is granted.

List on 16.02.2024, as prayed.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J