

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7515/2023
Khemchand S/o Late Shri Pyarelal
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19079/2022
Babulal S/o Ramkishan
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 48/2023
Shriram Son Of Mooli
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 791/2023
Abdul Razak S/o Suleman
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8813/2023
Babulal S/o Late Shri Sukhdev
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10840/2023
Tejsingh S/o Late Shri Lalram
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13127/2023
Ramesh Son Of Moola



[CW-7515/2023]

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 53/2023

Gainda S/o Parbhati

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1573/2023

Triloki Chand Sharma S/o Shri Girraj Prasad Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2426/2023

Naresh Chand S/o Lalaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5422/2023

Hariram Son Of Late Shri Sukhdev

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. D.D Khandelwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND
Order

18/03/2024

List on 21.05.2024, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J