

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7515/2023

Khemchand S/o Late Shri Pyarelal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19079/2022

Babulal S/o Ramkishan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 48/2023

Shriram Son Of Mooli

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 791/2023

Abdul Razak S/o Suleman

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8813/2023

Babulal S/o Late Shri Sukhdev

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10840/2023

Tejsingh S/o Late Shri Lalram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13127/2023

Ramesh Son Of Moola



[CW-7515/2023]

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 53/2023

Gainda S/o Parbhati

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1573/2023

Triloki Chand Sharma S/o Shri Girraj Prasad Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2426/2023

Naresh Chand S/o Lalaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5422/2023

Hariram Son Of Late Shri Sukhdev

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. D.D. Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Neeraj Batra, GC.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
Order

02/09/2024

On request of learned counsel for the respondent, put up
after three weeks.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J